South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 17, 2024, 05:56:51 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

S 0221 Joint Resolution, By Malloy and Campsen
Summary: Sentencing Reform Oversight Committee
A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CONTINUE THE "SENTENCING REFORM OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE" UNTIL DECEMBER

31, 2020.

12/10/14
12/10/14
01/13/15
01/13/15
04/07/15
05/27/15
05/28/15
05/28/15
06/02/15
06/03/15
06/03/15
05/24/16
05/31/16
06/01/16

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 140)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 140)
Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Campsen, Hembree
Polled out of committee Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 29)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 20)

Roll call Ayes-35 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 20)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 7)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 7)
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 8)
Debate adjourned until Wed., 6-1-16 (House Journal-page 13)
Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 63)

Page 1 of 1



