## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 05:56:51 am

## Session 121 - (2015-2016)

## S 0221 Joint Resolution, By Malloy and Campsen

Summary: Sentencing Reform Oversight Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CONTINUE THE "SENTENCING REFORM OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE" UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2020.

12/10/14	Senate	Prefiled
12/10/14	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/15	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 140)
01/13/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 140)
04/07/15	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Campsen, Hembree
05/27/15	Senate	Polled out of committee Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 29)
05/28/15	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 20)
05/28/15	Senate	Roll call Ayes-35 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 20)
06/02/15	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)
06/03/15	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 7)
06/03/15	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 7)
05/24/16	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 8)
05/31/16	House	Debate adjourned until Wed., 6-1-16 (House Journal-page 13)
06/01/16	House	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 63)